MAMOTH

Artist Profile

Raya Terran

b.1996, Marin County, CA.
Lives and Works in Brooklyn, NY

2019
2018

2021
2020
2019

2023

2022

2022

2021

2019

2019
2018

Education

The Cooper Union - BFA
Slade School of Art

Solo Exhibitions

Stills from the Migratory Ballad - Yossi Milo Gallery, NY. USA
Brethren of The Yard” - Rubber Factory, NY. USA

Mother of A Friend” senior exhibition - Cooper Union, NY.
USA

Group Exhibitions

Black Lodge, group exhibition - Island Gallery (Formerly The Rubber
Factory), NY. USA

Circular Ruins, group exhibition - Island Gallery (Formerly The
Rubber Factory), NY. USA

Surprise!, group exhibition co-curated by Tomashi Jackson - Tilton
Gallery,NY. USA;

Here, There, and Everywhere: Women’s Imagination Post Covid
Lockdown, group exhibition curated by Elizabeth Weiss, NY. USA
Sower, group exhibition - Rubber Factory, NY. USA

Passing Time, group online exhibition - Zephyr and Maize

The Weird and the Eerie, student-organized group exhibition -
Maverick Spaces, London, UK

3 Endsleigh Street, London WC1H ODS contact@mamothcontemporary.com www.mamoth.co.uk



MAMOTH

2019
2019

2017
2016
2015

Artist Profile

Selected Award

Rema Hort Mann Emerging Artist nominee

The Cooper Union Toni and David Yarnell Merit Award of Excellence
in Art

The Cooper Union O'Brien Scholarship for Study Abroad

The Cooper Union Laura Miller Margolius ‘42 Memorial Scholarship
The Cooper Union Innovator Merit Award

3 Endsleigh Street, London WC1H ODS contact@mamothcontemporary.com www.mamoth.co.uk



