Raya Terran

b. 1996, Marin County, CA. Lives and Works in Brooklyn, NY

Education

The Cooper Union - BFASlade School of Art

Solo Exhibitions

Stills from the Migratory Ballad - Yossi Milo Gallery, NY. USA
Brethren of The Yard" - Rubber Factory, NY. USA
Mother of A Friend" senior exhibition - Cooper Union, NY. USA

Group Exhibitions

2023	Black Lodge, group exhibition - Island Gallery (Formerly The Rubber
	Factory), NY. USA
2022	Circular Ruins, group exhibition - Island Gallery (Formerly The
	Rubber Factory), NY. USA
2022	Surprise!, group exhibition co-curated by Tomashi Jackson - Tilton
	Gallery,NY. USA;
2021	Here, There, and Everywhere: Women's Imagination Post Covid
	Lockdown, group exhibition curated by Elizabeth Weiss, NY. USA
2019	Sower, group exhibition - Rubber Factory, NY. USA
2019	Passing Time, group online exhibition - Zephyr and Maize
2018	The Weird and the Eerie, student-organized group exhibition -
	Mayerick Spaces, London, UK

Selected Award

2019	Rema Hort Mann Emerging Artist nominee
2019	The Cooper Union Toni and David Yarnell Merit Award of Excellence
	in Art
2017	The Cooper Union O'Brien Scholarship for Study Abroad
2016	The Cooper Union Laura Miller Margolius '42 Memorial Scholarship
2015	The Cooper Union Innovator Merit Award